
Interland
Lommel 5.3.2023

hamok

Florine FORTEMPS
F.R.S.O.
Course : W14
Distance : 4130m
Time : 0:49:42 (12'02"/km)

7/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anaïs MAZY 0:37:03
2. Charlotte CHAPMAN 0:39:52
3. Isabel HAWKS 0:42:29

1. 31 00:01:28 118m 12'26"/km
2. 34 00:02:58 00:04:26 352m 8'26"/km
3. 35 00:05:04 00:09:30 506m 10'01"/km
4. 79 00:06:03 00:15:33 429m 14'06"/km
5. 46 00:01:50 00:17:23 129m 14'13"/km
6. 75 00:02:04 00:19:27 246m 8'24"/km
7. 49 00:03:17 00:22:44 268m 12'15"/km
8. 90 00:02:17 00:25:01 225m 10'09"/km
9. 77 00:02:03 00:27:04 174m 11'47"/km

10. 66 00:05:06 00:32:10 247m 20'39"/km
11. 91 00:04:44 00:36:54 194m 24'24"/km
12. 82 00:06:33 00:43:27 629m 10'25"/km
13. 60 00:03:52 00:47:19 248m 15'35"/km
14. 62 00:01:42 00:49:01 241m 7'03"/km
15. 999 00:00:41 00:49:42 129m 5'18"/km
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